SST-IS economical soft starter adopts dual MCU design, use new
microprocessor technology to achieve communication, failure processing,
signals acquisition, parameter setting etc. The built-in non-volatile memory
is used to ensure parameters won't be lost. With perfect protect function,
the entire protection and monitoring can be offered for shortcircuit, over
voltage, under voltage and over load.
The SST-IS soft starter can achieve the full realization of intelligent
systems through online update and high �exibility and human-machine

Cooling Natural cooling
Installation In cabinet
LATAM
PARAMETERS
(A)
220V 400V 500V
HPISD470 - X - X - X 24.8
160 315 400 570
HPISD720 - X - X - X 24.8
250 450 560 840 - X - X - X 24.8
- X - X - X 24.8
200 400 500 720
SSTIS840
SSTIS570
55 110 132 210 SSTIS210 - X - X - X 22.7
45 90 110 175 SSTIS175 - X - X - X 22.7
4 7.5 11 18 SSTIS18 - X - X - X 4.5
7.5 15 18.5 30 SSTIS30 - X - X - X 4.5
11 22 25 45 SSTIS45 - X - X - X 4.5
15 30 37 60 SSTIS60 - X - X - X 4.5
18.5 37 45 75 SSTIS75 - X - X - X 4.5
22 45 55 90 SSTIS90 - X - X - X 5.5
37 75 90 145 SSTIS145 - X - X - X 5.5
30 55 75 110 SSTIS110 - X - X - X 5.5
75 132 160 250                      SSTIS250              - X - X - X 22.7
90 160 200 300  SSTIS300 - X  - X - X 22.7
110 200 250 370 SSTIS370 - X - X - X 24.8
132 250 315 470
230-690V Fuerza de Motor
Fuerza de Motor (KW)                     Corriente
    Nominal